
  

   
Assumption B.V.M.,& St. Stanislaus (Gr.1-12) 

 2023-2024 Faith Formation Schedule 
  Sundays (9:15-10:15am)    Wednesdays (6:00-7:00pm) 

 
Sunday, September 10 
Sunday, September 17  
Sunday, September 24 

Sunday, October 15 
Wednesday, October 25 

Sunday, November 5 
Wednesday, November 15 

Sunday, December 3 
Wednesday, December 13 

Sunday, December 17 
 

*****************WINTER BREAK********************* 
Sunday, January 7 

Wednesday, January 24 
Sunday, January 28 

Wednesday, February 7 
Sunday, February 11 

*****Sunday, February 18 (time tbd) 
Sunday, March 3 

Sunday, March 10 
Wednesday, March 20 

Sunday, April 7 
              *** Sunday, February 18 is the first night of our Lent Mission 


